S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

connectors, thereby improving testing efficiency.
Note: UPC connectors are not available.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTBx-740C-DWC-OTDR-XX
Model
FTBx-740C-DWC =  DWDM Tunable SM OTDR
C-Band 1528-1563 nm, 100/50 GHz, 40 dB (9/125 µm)
Singlemode Connector
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LCExample: FTBx-740C-DWC-OTDR-EA-EUI-91
ООО  «4ТЕСТ»
Телефон: +7 (499) 685-4444